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Chody Strokers
4U2NV

Ballerz

Abel's Assault

Head Humper
Dice's Dawgs

Tom's Terrible Towlz

PTS
342.70
327.20
304.65
301.85
297.45
288.20
242.40
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BEHIND

-15.50
-38.05
-40.85
-45.25
-54.50
-100.30
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